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Scores by Class / Category

Club : Eaton Hall Shooting Ground
Discipline : ESP

AAA
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [IName CPSA Class |Cat
1 Phil Gray EE103289 AAA |Senior Mens
2 James EE107759 AAA Senior Mens
Attwood
3 Guy Franklin |EE99866 |AAA Senior Mens
4= Sean Gamblen|EE115804 AAA |Senior Mens
4= Steve EE19160 |AAA |SuperVeteran
Brightwell Mens
4= Tom Young 554940 AAA [Senior Mens
7= John Porter EE135399 AAA Colt Mens
7= Mark Bowes |EE109720 AAA |Veteran Mens
= Mark Winser |EE99970 AAA |Senior Mens
7= Martin Myers |EE88811 |AAA |Senior Mens
11= Matt Hance EE91416 AAA Veteran Mens
11= Robert Allen |EE120278 AAA |Senior Mens
11= Stuart Clarke |[EE27222 |AAA |SuperVeteran
Mens
11= Tom Oldham |EE115223 AAA |Senior Mens
15= Brett Hand EE62554 |AAA Senior Mens
15= Chris EE94278 |AAA |Senior Mens
Biddlecombe
15= Max Tarr EE114154 AAA Senior Mens
15= Phil Easeman EE91579 AAA |Veteran Mens
15= William Page |EE138030 |/AAA |Junior Mens
20 Lewis Steed |EE109360 AAA |Senior Mens
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Competition :
Date : 30/08/2025 09:00 - 30/08/2025 16:00
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2025 British Open Finals Day
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42=

45

46

Harry Dickens
Jacob
O'Loughlin
Joshua Keeble
William
Baughan
Brett
Winstanley
Charlie Faulds
George
Digweed

John Lee
Mickey Rouse
Nick Hendrick
Toby Reed
Henry Lungley
Mark Delf
Ricky Draper
Owen Jones
Paul Foster
Tristan
Hockey
Thomas Heath
Amy Easeman
Daniel
Hampson

Eric Weston
Dorian Evans
Nigel Hart

Patrick
Dickman
Adrian Parkin-
Coates

Phil Smith

EE137206
Ww2817

WWwW2370
EE128828

EE99343

EE131007
EE12652

EE95608
EE19729
EE86476
EE112174
EE134111
EE132851
EE126584
WW832
EE18214
EE31104

EE131172
EE124370
EE139404
EE93361
EE137822
WW635
EE52182
EE96891

EE26380
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Junior Mens
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Junior Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
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Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
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AA
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Taylor Hedgecock |[EE116977 AA Senior Mens
2= Cody Sampson II11092M |AA Senior Mens
2= Garry Meikle S52781 AA Veteran Mens
2= Teddy Taylor EE144727 AA Junior Mens
5= Billy Cook EE124797 AA Senior Mens
5= Steve Whitelock |EE27981 |AA Veteran Mens
7 Ed Robinson EE145129 AA Senior Mens
8= Connor Davies EE145276 AA Colt Mens
8= Joe Norman- EE110200 AA Senior Mens
Hinchliffe
8= John Newman EE103026 AA Senior Mens
11= Anthony Dean EE12923 |AA Veteran Mens
11= Argun Ismet EE116300 AA Senior Mens
11= Sam Linington EE147427 AA Junior Mens
11= Stewart Cumming |SS2961 AA Veteran Mens
15= Jack Tromans EE127824 AA Senior Mens
15= Kallum Burrell EE139976 |AA Senior Mens
15= Martin Walmsley |EE128767 |AA Senior Mens
18= Adrian Balham EE69348 |AA SuperVeteran
Mens
18= Paul Thomas EE113492 AA Veteran Mens
20= Cheryl Hall EE103805 AA Senior Ladies
20= Glenn Hunt EE56372 |AA SuperVeteran
Mens
22= Lucy Earl EE141076 AA Senior Ladies
22= Marcus Rigby WW1243 |AA Senior Mens
22= Seth Peters EE141769 AA Junior Mens
25= Aaron Christie EE144995 AA Colt Mens
25= Martin Reynolds |EE13 AA SuperVeteran
Mens
27= Mark Oakley EE124615 AA Veteran Mens
27= Robert Wise EE42914 |AA Veteran Mens
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<
ZN,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
29 Benjamin Jordan |EE144586 AA Colt Mens 7 4 5 7 3 6/ 5 4 4 6 51/ 75
30 Tim Sleigh EE68679 |AA VeteranMens | 7, 3| 6/ 7 3| 7 3 5 6 3 50/ 75
31 Harry Jude EE146577 AA Junior Mens 8 8 4 5 5 6 2 5 2 3 48/ 75
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A
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Stephen EE19336 |A SuperVeteran
Williams Mens
2 Thomas EE146412 |A Colt Mens
Croucher
3 Emma EE125027 |A Senior Ladies
Stacey
4= Josh Lee EE141760 |A Junior Mens
4= Mike Harding WW449 A SuperVeteran
Mens
6 John Garside EE115895 A Veteran Mens
7 Craig Ferrie |SS6676 |A Senior Mens
8= Ben S56478 A Senior Mens
Cumming
8= Hannah EE108958 A Senior Ladies
Gibson
8= Robert EE137604 A Senior Mens
Kitchingman
11= Andrew EE117642 |A Senior Mens
Miller
11= Brae Taylor |[EE144564 A Colt Mens
11= Tom Archer EE142086 A Senior Mens
14= John Bidwell |[EE5719 A SuperVeteran
Mens
14= Lara Dale EE126669 A Senior Ladies
16 Charlie WW3157 A Junior Mens
Cashell
17= Annalise EE137821 A Senior Ladies
Evans
17= Gary EE127823 A Senior Mens
Tromans
19= Catherine EE141352 A Senior Ladies
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25
26

27
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29

29

Ceyla Ismet
Charlie
Carden
Justin
Clayton
Max Haynes
Peter
Simpson
Martyn Noke
Megan
Gamble
Mathew
Harris
Adam
Gutteridge
Georgia
Moule

Toni Dixon

EE128249
EE131890

EE64553

EE123646
EE8574

EE146296
EE131023

EE140609

EE91327

EE20297

EE141780

Senior Ladies
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Ladies

Senior Ladies
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B
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Tom Whittick |EE136000 |B Senior Mens
2 Grant Maguire |[SS6566 B Senior Mens
3 Johanne Field |[EE137851 B Senior Ladies
4= Declan Ryan- |EE146925 B Senior Mens
Careless
4= Euan Pope EE150035 |B Colt Mens
6 Archie Gale EE148938 B Colt Mens
7 Danny Duffield |[EE121741 B Senior Mens
8 Jason Knowles |[EE60411 |B Senior Mens
9= Adam Fearn EE113772 B Senior Mens
9= Sean Maloney EE150056 B Senior Mens
11= Charlie Avery |EE28464 |B SuperVeteran
Mens
11= John Mitchell |EE5000 B SuperVeteran
Mens
11= Philip EE131084 B Senior Mens
Blakeborough
14 Damian King |EE147927 B Senior Mens
15 Nigel Moffatt |IM145 B Senior Mens
16= Chris Smith EE131542 B Senior Mens
16= Wayne EE141201 B Senior Mens
Fairweather
18 Stephen EE145106 B Veteran Mens
Blanchard
19= Daniel Parker |EE145434 B Senior Mens
19= Paul Bailey EE96892 |B Senior Mens
19= Paul Briggs EE80194 B SuperVeteran
Mens
22 Tom Birkett- |WW3049 |B Colt Mens
Evans
23 Edward Armett|EE142941 B Junior Mens
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

C
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Round| 1/ 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10
Targets| 8 8| 8 8 6 8 8 6 8 7
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Keith EE98598 |C SuperVeteran | 8| 6/ 4 8 2 6 3 3 6 7 53/ 75
Walker Mens
2= Lucas EE148914 C Colt Mens 8 4/ 7 8/ 4 4/ 5 5 3 2 50/ 75
Beardmore
2= Philip EE132712 |C VeteranMens | 8 6 4| 7 5 6 2/ 3 5 4 50/ 75
Harper
4= Mr S] King |[EE97672 |C Senior Mens 7 5 3 5 5 5 3 6 5 5 49/ 75
4= Jimmy EE124173 C Veteran Mens | 6 7| 4| 4| 4 7 4 4 4/ 5 49/ 75
Leese
4= Tom Wykes EE150281 |C Senior Mens 6 7 4 6/ 2/ 5 5 5 4 5 49/ 75
7 David EE94109 |C Senior Mens 7/ 6/ 6 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 48/ 75
Duval
8= Max Baxter [EE148772 C Colt Mens 8 4 7 5 2/ 6 3 3 2 6 46/ 75
8= Pete Kettell EE143583 C VeteranMens | 5 6 6| 4 3 5 3/ 6 4 4 46/ 75
8= Robert IM137 C Senior Mens 8 5/ 3 7/ 5 5 3 3/ 2 5 46/ 75
Corlett
11 Finley EE150757 |C* Colt Mens 751 7 3 7 2 5 2 6 45/ 75
Jacques
12= Paul EE111345 C Senior Mens 6/ 5 4 4 3 7 2 4 4 5 44/ 75
Edwards
12= Richard EE152512 C* Senior Mens 4 5 4 8| 3 6| 3 4/ 4 3| 44/ 75
Golsteyn
14= Martin EE144531 |C Senior Mens 6| 4 4 2 3/ 5 4 2 7/ 4 41/ 75
Crocker
14= Samuel EE150648 C Junior Mens 7| 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 2| 3 41/ 75
Newbury
16 Stuart EE151846 |C Senior Mens 8 3| 4 4 2 6| 2 3| 3 4 39/ 75
Feasey
17 Richard SS3175 C VeteranMens | 6/ 2, 6| 5 4 2 1 4 3 3 36/ 75
Pinch
18 Richard EE122744 |C Senior Mens 3| 215 4 4 4 4 2 2| 4 34/ 75

Noble
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Colt
Layout 1
Stand| 1| 2/ 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10
Targets| 8 8| 8 8 6 8 8 6 8 7
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 John Porter EE135399 AAA [Colt 8 8 7 8 5 7 7 5 4 6/ 65/ 75
Mens
2 Thomas EE146412 A Colt 8 6 7 6 5 8 5 5 7/ 6/ 63/ 75
Croucher Mens
3 Connor EE145276 AA Colt 7 7 8 6 6/ 7 5 5 6/ 3 60/ 75
Davies Mens
4 Euan Pope EE150035 B Colt 8 4 7 6 3 8 4 6 5 6/ 57/ 75
Mens
5 Archie Gale EE148938 B Colt 6 7 7 6 6 7 3 5 3 6/ 56/ 75
Mens
6= Aaron Christie EE144995 AA Colt 7 7 7 5 6/ 8 3/ 4 2 5 54/ 75
Mens
6= Brae Taylor |EE144564 A Colt 6 2 5 4 6/ 8 5 6 7/ 5 54/ 75
Mens
8 Benjamin EE144586 AA Colt 7 4 5 7 3/ 6 5 4 4 6/ 51/ 75
Jordan Mens
9 Lucas EE148914 C Colt 8 4 7 8 4 4 5 5 3 2 50/ 75
Beardmore Mens
10 Max Baxter EE148772 C Colt 8 4 7 5 2/ 6 3 3 2 6/ 46/ 75
Mens
11 Finley EE150757 C* Colt 75 1 7 3| 7 2 5 2/ 6/ 45/ 75
Jacques Mens
12 Tom Birkett- WW3049 B Colt 6 4 2 5 3] 3 2 4 3] 6/ 38/ 75

Evans Mens
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Junior
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1= Teddy EE144727 AA Junior
Taylor Mens
1= William EE138030 AAA |Junior
Page Mens
3 Harry EE137206 AAA |Junior
Dickens Mens
4= Charlie EE131007 AAA |Junior
Faulds Mens
4= Josh Lee EE141760 A Junior
Mens
6= Henry EE134111 AAA |Junior
Lungley Mens
6= Sam EE147427 AA Junior
Linington Mens
8 Tristan EE31104 |AAA Junior
Hockey Mens
9 Seth EE141769 |AA Junior
Peters Mens
10 Charlie WW3157 A Junior
Cashell Mens
11 Harry EE146577 AA Junior
Jude Mens
12 Samuel |EE150648 |C Junior
Newbury Mens
13 Edward |EE142941 B Junior

Armett Mens
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Ladies
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Emma EE125027 |A Senior
Stacey Ladies
2 Johanne |EE137851 B Senior
Field Ladies
3= Cheryl EE103805 AA Senior
Hall Ladies
3= Hannah EE108958 |A Senior
Gibson Ladies
5= Amy EE124370 |[AAA |Senior
Easeman Ladies
5= Lucy Earl [EE141076 AA Senior
Ladies
7 Lara Dale |[EE126669 A Senior
Ladies
8 Annalise |EE137821 A Senior
Evans Ladies
9= Catherine EE141352 A Senior
Smalley Ladies
9= Ceyla EE128249 A Senior
Ismet Ladies
11 Megan EE131023 A Senior
Gamble Ladies
12= Georgia |EE20297 A Senior
Moule Ladies
12= Toni EE141780 |A Senior

Dixon Ladies
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Total
5/ 62/

3 58/
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4| 56/
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7 55/
5 53/
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1 47/
5 43/

3 43/
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Mens
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Phil Gray EE103289 AAA |Senior Mens
2 James Attwood EE107759 |AAA Senior Mens
3 Guy Franklin EE99866 |AAA |Senior Mens
4= Sean Gamblen EE115804 AAA [Senior Mens
4= Steve Brightwell |EE19160 |AAA |SuperVeteran
Mens
4= Tom Young $54940 AAA |Senior Mens
7= John Porter EE135399 AAA Colt Mens
7= Mark Bowes EE109720 AAA Veteran Mens
7= Mark Winser EE99970 |AAA Senior Mens
7= Martin Myers EE88811 |AAA [Senior Mens
7= Stephen Williams |EE19336 |A SuperVeteran
Mens
= Taylor Hedgecock [EE116977 AA Senior Mens
13= Matt Hance EE91416 AAA Veteran Mens
13= Robert Allen EE120278 AAA |Senior Mens
13= Stuart Clarke EE27222 |AAA |SuperVeteran
Mens
13= Tom Oldham EE115223 AAA |Senior Mens
17= Brett Hand EE62554 'AAA |Senior Mens
17= Chris Biddlecombe |[EE94278 |AAA Senior Mens
17= Cody Sampson II111092M |AA Senior Mens
17= Garry Meikle S52781 AA Veteran Mens
17= Max Tarr EE114154 |AAA Senior Mens
17= Phil Easeman EE91579 AAA Veteran Mens
17= Teddy Taylor EE144727 AA Junior Mens
17= Thomas Croucher EE146412 A Colt Mens
17= Tom Whittick EE136000 B Senior Mens
17= William Page EE138030 |/AAA |Junior Mens
27= Billy Cook EE124797 AA Senior Mens
27= Lewis Steed EE109360 AAA [Senior Mens
27= Steve Whitelock EE27981 AA Veteran Mens
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47
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63

Ed Robinson
Harry Dickens
Jacob O'Loughlin
Joshua Keeble
William Baughan
Brett Winstanley
Charlie Faulds
Connor Davies
George Digweed
Joe Norman-
Hinchliffe

John Lee

John Newman
Josh Lee

Mickey Rouse
Mike Harding

Nick Hendrick
Toby Reed
Anthony Dean
Argun Ismet
Grant Maguire
Henry Lungley
John Garside
Mark Delf

Ricky Draper
Sam Linington
Stewart Cumming
Craig Ferrie
Jack Tromans
Kallum Burrell
Martin Walmsley
Owen Jones
Paul Foster
Tristan Hockey
Adrian Balham

Declan Ryan-
Careless

EE145129
EE137206
WWw2817
WWw2370
EE128828
EE99343
EE131007
EE145276
EE12652
EE110200

EE95608
EE103026
EE141760
EE19729
Ww449

EE86476
EE112174
EE12923
EE116300
S56566
EE134111
EE115895
EE132851
EE126584
EE147427
552961
556676
EE127824
EE139976
EE128767
WWwW832
EE18214
EE31104
EE69348

EE146925
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Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Colt Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
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Veteran Mens
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Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
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63= Euan Pope EE150035
63= Paul Thomas EE113492
67= Archie Gale EE148938
67= Ben Cumming SS6478
67= Glenn Hunt EE56372
67= Robert EE137604
Kitchingman
67= Thomas Heath EE131172
72= Daniel Hampson |EE139404
72= Danny Duffield EE121741
72= Eric Weston EE93361
72= Marcus Rigby WWwW1243
72= Seth Peters EE141769
77= Aaron Christie EE144995
77= Andrew Miller EE117642
77= Brae Taylor EE144564
77= Dorian Evans EE137822
77= Martin Reynolds |EE13
77= Nigel Hart WW635
77= Patrick Dickman EE52182
77= Tom Archer EE142086
85= John Bidwell EE5719
85= Keith Walker EE98598
85= Mark Oakley EE124615
85= Robert Wise EE42914
89= Adrian Parkin- EE96891
Coates
89= Charlie Cashell WW3157
89= Jason Knowles EE60411
92= Benjamin Jordan |EE144586
92= Gary Tromans EE127823
92= Phil Smith EE26380
95= Adam Fearn EE113772

AAA
AAA

AAA
AA

AA
AA

AAA

AA

AAA

AAA

> | >
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AA
AAA

A

B
AA
A
AAA
B

Colt Mens
Veteran Mens
Colt Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Colt Mens
Senior Mens
Colt Mens
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Mens

Senior Mens
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
95= Charlie Carden EE131890 A Senior Mens 8 2 6 4 6 6 5 6/ 4 3 50/ 75
95= Lucas Beardmore |EE148914 |C Colt Mens 8 4 7 8 4 4 5 5 3/ 2/ 50/ 75
95= Philip Harper EE132712 C VeteranMens | 8 6 4 7 5 6 2 3| 5 4 50/ 75
95= Sean Maloney EE150056 B Senior Mens 8 5 6 3 4 6/ 5 6 4 3 50/ 75
95= Tim Sleigh EE68679 AA VeteranMens | 7/ 31 6 7 3 7/ 3 5 6 3 50/ 75
101= Mr SJ King EE97672 |C Senior Mens 7 5 3/ 5 5/ 5 3 6 5 5 49/ 75
101= Charlie Avery EE28464 B SuperVeteran | 7| 3| 4/ 7 6 8 4 4 3 3 49/ 75
Mens
101= Jimmy Leese EE124173 |C Veteran Mens | 6| 7| 4 4| 4 7 4 4 5 49/ 75
101= John Mitchell EE5000 B SuperVeteran | 6| 8 4 5/ 3 5 5 6 3 4/ 49/ 75
Mens
101= Justin Clayton EE64553 |A Senior Mens 8 4 6 5 2 4 4 3 6 7/ 49/ 75
101= Max Haynes EE123646 |A Senior Mens 8 7 3 8 5 3 4 5 3 3] 49/ 75
101= Peter Simpson EE8574 A SuperVeteran | 7| 6| 7| 5 4 2 5 5 2 6/ 49/ 75
Mens
101= Philip EE131084 B Senior Mens 57 4 7 1/ 5 3| 4 6| 7 49/ 75
Blakeborough
101= Tom Wykes EE150281 |C Senior Mens 6 7 4 6/ 2 5 5 5 4 5 49/ 75
110= David Duval EE94109 C Senior Mens 7| 6 6| 4 4| 4 3| 6 4| 4 48/ 75
110= Harry Jude EE146577 |AA Junior Mens 8 8 4 5/ 5 6 2 5 2 3 48/ 75
110= Martyn Noke EE146296 |A Senior Mens 6 5 5 5 3 7 5 1/ 5 6| 48/ 75
113 Damian King EE147927 B Senior Mens 6 5 3 6/ 4 4 2 6/ 6 5 47/ 75
114= Mathew Harris EE140609 A Senior Mens 7| 5 3/ 6 2/ 7 0 5 5 6 46/ 75
114= Max Baxter EE148772 |C Colt Mens 8 4 7 5 2 6 3 3 2 6/ 46/ 75
114= Pete Kettell EE143583 |C Veteran Mens | 5/ 6| 6/ 4/ 3/ 5 3 6 4 4 46/ 75
114= Robert Corlett IM137 C Senior Mens 8 5 3 7/ 5 5 3 3/ 2 5 46/ 75
118 Finley Jacques EE150757 |C* Colt Mens 7 5 1, 7 3 7 2 5 2/ 6 45/ 75
119= Adam Gutteridge |EE91327 A Senior Mens 5/ 7 3| 5 5/ 4 3| 4 4/ 4 44/ 75
119= Nigel Moffatt IM145 B Senior Mens 5 5 6/ 4 5 5 3 6 3 2 44/ 75
119= Paul Edwards EE111345 C Senior Mens 6 5 4 4 3 7 2 4 4 5 44/ 75
119= Richard Golsteyn |EE152512 C* Senior Mens 4 5 4 8 3 6| 3 4 4 3 44/ 75
123= Chris Smith EE131542 |B Senior Mens 7 4/ 5 5 5 6 0 6 1 4 43/ 75
123= Wayne EE141201 B Senior Mens 6 4 7 35 5 4/ 5 2 2/ 43/ 75
Fairweather
125 Stephen EE145106 B VeteranMens | 7 4/ 5 4 0 6 2 4 5 5 42/ 75
Blanchard
126= Martin Crocker EE144531 C Senior Mens 6 4 4 2 3 5 4 2/ 7 4| 41/ 75
126= Samuel Newbury |EE150648 |C Junior Mens 7| 3 4/ 5 4| 4 4 5 2| 3 41/ 75
128= Daniel Parker EE145434 |B Senior Mens 7 2/ 5/ 6/ 2/ 5 1 6 1 4 39/ 75
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
128= Paul Bailey EE96892 |B Senior Mens 3| 3| 3] 4 4 6 3 4 4 5 39/ 75
128= Paul Briggs EE80194 B SuperVeteran | 6/ 3| 6, 5 2| 2/ 5 3| 3 4 39/ 75
Mens

128= Stuart Feasey EE151846 C Senior Mens 8 3 4 4 2 6 2 3 3 4 39/ 75
132 Tom Birkett-Evans WW3049 B Colt Mens 6 4 2 5 3 3| 2/ 4 3/ 6/ 38/ 75
133= Edward Armett EE142941 B Junior Mens 56/ 7 3 3 5 3 1 1 2 36/ 75
133= Richard Pinch SS3175 C VeteranMens | 6/ 2| 6 5 4 2 1 4 3| 3 36/ 75
135 Richard Noble EE122744 |C Senior Mens 3 21 5 4 4 4 4 2 2| 4 34/ 75
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2 3 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10
Targets| 8 8 8 8 6 8 8 6 8 7

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Phil Gray EE103289 AAA |Senior 8 8 8 8 6 7 8 6 7 7 73/ 75
Mens

2 James Attwood EE107759 AAA |Senior 8 8 8 8 6 8 7 6 7 5 71/ 75
Mens

3 Guy Franklin EE99866 |AAA |Senior 8 8 8 8 5 8 6 6 7 6/ 70/ 75
Mens

4= Sean Gamblen EE115804 AAA |Senior 8 8 8 8 6 8 5 6 3 6/ 66/ 75
Mens

4= Tom Young 554940 AAA Senior 8 8 6 7 6 8 6 6 5 6/ 66/ 75
Mens

6= Mark Winser EE99970 AAA |Senior 8 8 6 8 6 8 5 5 5 6/ 65/ 75
Mens

6= Martin Myers EE88811 |AAA |Senior 8 8 7 7 5 8 6 6 6 4 65/ 75
Mens

6= Taylor Hedgecock EE116977 AA Senior 8 8 5 8 6 5 7 6 5 7 65/ 75
Mens

9= Robert Allen EE120278 |[AAA Senior 8 8 7 8 6 6 6 3 5 7 64/ 75
Mens

9= Tom Oldham EE115223 AAA |Senior 8 6 8 5 6 6 6 6 7 6/ 64/ 75
Mens

11= Brett Hand EE62554 |AAA |Senior 6 8 7 8 5 8 4 6 5 6/ 63/ 75
Mens

11= Chris Biddlecombe EE94278 |AAA |Senior 7 8 6 7 6 8 3 6 5 7 63/ 75
Mens

11= Cody Sampson 1I111092M AA Senior 8 6 5 8 5 7 6 6 6 6 63/ 75
Mens

11= Max Tarr EE114154 AAA |Senior 7 6 7 7 5 8 5 6 5 7/ 63/ 75
Mens

11= Tom Whittick EE136000 B Senior 77 8 6 5 5 6 6 7 6/ 63/ 75
Mens

16= Billy Cook EE124797 AA Senior 8 8 5 8 6 7 6 3 6 5 62/ 75

Mens
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16

16

19

19

19

19

23

23

23

23

23

23

29

29

29

29

33

33

33

33

Emma Stacey
Lewis Steed

Ed Robinson

Jacob O'Loughlin

Joshua Keeble

William Baughan

Brett Winstanley

Joe Norman-
Hinchliffe
John Lee
John Newman
Nick Hendrick
Toby Reed
Argun Ismet
Grant Maguire
Mark Delf
Ricky Draper
Craig Ferrie
Jack Tromans

Johanne Field

Kallum Burrell

EE125027 A

EE109360 AAA

EE145129 AA

Ww2817 |AAA

WW2370 |AAA

EE128828 AAA

EE99343 AAA

EE110200 AA

EE95608 |AAA

EE103026 AA

EE86476 |AAA

EE112174 AAA

EE116300 AA

556566 |B

EE132851 AAA

EE126584 AAA

SS6676 A

EE127824 AA

EE137851 B

EE139976 AA

Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

62/
62/
61/
61/
61/
61/
60 /
60 /
60 /
60 /
60 /
60 /
59 /
59 /
59 /
59 /
58 /
58 /
58 /

58/
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33

33

39

40

40

40

40

40

45

45

45

45

45

50

50

50

53

54

54

56

Martin Walmsley
Owen Jones
Declan Ryan-
Careless

Ben Cumming
Cheryl Hall
Hannah Gibson
Robert
Kitchingman
Thomas Heath
Amy Easeman
Daniel Hampson
Danny Duffield
Lucy Earl
Marcus Rigby
Andrew Miller
Dorian Evans
Tom Archer
Lara Dale
Adrian Parkin-
Coates

Jason Knowles

Annalise Evans

EE128767

WWwW832

EE146925

556478

EE103805

EE108958

EE137604

EE131172

EE124370

EE139404

EE121741

EE141076

Ww1243

EE117642

EE137822

EE142086

EE126669

EE96891

EE60411

EE137821

AA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

AAA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies

58 /
58 /
57/
56 /
56 /
56 /
56 /
56 /
55 /
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55 /
55/
55 /
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54 /
54 /
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52/
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56=

58=

58=

58=

58=

58=

63=

63=

63=

63=

63=

68=

68=

70=

70=

72=

72=

74=

74=

Gary Tromans
Adam Fearn
Catherine Smalley
Ceyla Ismet
Charlie Carden
Sean Maloney
Mr SJ King
Justin Clayton
Max Haynes
Philip
Blakeborough
Tom Wykes
David Duval
Martyn Noke
Damian King
Megan Gamble
Mathew Harris
Robert Corlett
Adam Gutteridge
Nigel Moffatt

Paul Edwards

EE127823

EE113772

EE141352

EE128249

EE131890

EE150056

EE97672

EE64553

EE123646

EE131084

EE150281

EE94109

EE146296

EE147927

EE131023

EE140609

IM137

EE91327

IM145

EE111345

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

51/
50 /
50 /
50 /
50 /
50 /
49 /
49 /
49 /
49 /
49 /
48 /
48 /
47/
47/
46 /
46 /
44 /
44 /
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74= Richard Golsteyn
78= Chris Smith
78= Georgia Moule
78= Toni Dixon
78= Wayne
Fairweather
82 Martin Crocker
83= Daniel Parker
83= Paul Bailey
83= Stuart Feasey
86 Richard Noble

36)

EE152512
EE131542
EE20297

EE141780
EE141201
EE144531
EE145434
EE96892

EE151846

EE122744

Cx*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

44 /
43/
43/
43/
43/
41/
39/
39/
39/

34/
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75

75
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75
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SuperVeteran
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Steve EE19160 |/AAA |SuperVeteran
Brightwell Mens
2 Stephen |EE19336 |A SuperVeteran
Williams Mens
3 Stuart EE27222 AAA |SuperVeteran
Clarke Mens
4 Mike Ww449 A SuperVeteran
Harding Mens
5 Adrian EE69348 |AA SuperVeteran
Balham Mens
6 Glenn EE56372 AA SuperVeteran
Hunt Mens
7= Martin EE13 AA SuperVeteran
Reynolds Mens
7= Nigel Hart ' WW635 |AAA |SuperVeteran
Mens
7= Patrick EE52182 AAA |SuperVeteran
Dickman Mens
10= John EE5719 |A SuperVeteran
Bidwell Mens
10= Keith EE98598 |C SuperVeteran
Walker Mens
12= Charlie EE28464 B SuperVeteran
Avery Mens
12= John EE5000 |B SuperVeteran
Mitchell Mens
12= Peter EE8574 |A SuperVeteran
Simpson Mens
15 Paul EE80194 B SuperVeteran

Briggs Mens

NN

w w

(2019

[e<3{e)[e)]

NN

) 0

75
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Veteran
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Mark EE109720 |[AAA Veteran
Bowes Mens
2 Matt EE91416 |AAA Veteran
Hance Mens
3= Garry 552781 AA Veteran
Meikle Mens
3= Phil EE91579 AAA |Veteran
Easeman Mens
5 Steve EE27981 |AA Veteran
Whitelock Mens
6= George EE12652 |AAA |Veteran
Digweed Mens
6= Mickey EE19729 |AAA |Veteran
Rouse Mens
8= Anthony |EE12923 AA Veteran
Dean Mens
8= John EE115895 |A Veteran
Garside Mens
8= Stewart SS52961 AA Veteran
Cumming Mens
11 Paul EE18214 'AAA |Veteran
Foster Mens
12 Paul EE113492 |AA Veteran
Thomas Mens
13 Eric EE93361 |AAA Veteran
Weston Mens
14= Mark EE124615 AA Veteran
Oakley Mens
14= Robert EE42914 |AA Veteran
Wise Mens
16 Phil Smith EE26380 |AAA |Veteran

Mens

w w

[S2009

[e<2{e)}{))

NN

O |00 00

Total
5 65/

7 64/
6 63/
4/ 63/
6 62/
6 60/
5 60/
6 59/
5/ 59/
5/ 59/
6 58/
5 57/
5/ 55/
3] 53/
6 53/

7 51/

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75
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17=

19

20

21

22

Philip
Harper

Tim Sleigh EE68679 |AA

Jimmy
Leese
Pete
Kettell
Stephen
Blanchard
Richard
Pinch

EE132712 |C

EE124173 |C

EE143583 |C

EE145106 B

SS3175

C

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

50 /
50 /
49 /
46 /
42 /

36/
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